
FILE SHARING
Q2 2017

Hindi 
Movies

T 
o 
p

Top blockbusters remain their
positions, while two promising

newcomers joined the ranks

#5

#1

#2

#3

#4

Raees

Movie

Jolly LLB 2

2,302,740

2,176,530

2,164,110

Badrinath Ki
Dulhania

1,982,379

The Ghazi Attack

1,924,784

Noteworthy Most
popular
in:

Interest in "Raees" seems
unbroken among P2P users,
as it earned the top spot
for the second time

#10

#6

#7

#8

#9

Kaabil

Half Girlfriend

1,778,736

1,974,392

Commando 2

1,771,953

Phillauri

1,391,235

Noor

1,154,037

Almost 20% of Indian fans of
"Badrinath Ki Dulhania" also
shared the music of The
Chainsmokers or Ed Sheeran

Indian file sharers tend to
use the ISPs BSNL, Jio or
Bharti Airtel to share

The city with the highest
number of "Kaabil" fans
is Chennai, Tamil Nadu

Nearly 70% of the film's
fan base is from India

High-quality DVD rip on
April 21, has encouraged P2P
users to share the action
drama

More than half of the
people who shared the new
top 10 member "Noor" also
shared "Half Girlfriend"

A total of 932,836 of P2P
users sharing this file are
located in India

No. of file sharers

Source: Data from TECXIPIO PIC

Naam Shabana

Almost 20% of "Jolly
LLB 2" fans are located
in Pakistan

More than 80% of Indian
"Naam Shabana" fans have
also watched "Baahubali 2:
The Conclusion"

www.tecxipio.com/magazine
 

https://www.tecxipio.com/magazine

