

Top blockbusters remain their positions, while two promising newcomers joined the ranks

	Movie	Noteworthy	Most popular
	No. of file sharers		in:
#1	Raees 2,302,740	Interest in "Raees" seems unbroken among P2P users, as it earned the top spot for the second time	
#2	Jolly LLB 2 2,176,530	Almost 20% of "Jolly LLB 2" fans are located in Pakistan	
#3	Badrinath Ki Dulhania 2,164,110	Almost 20% of Indian fans of "Badrinath Ki Dulhania" also shared the music of The Chainsmokers or Ed Sheeran	
#4	Naam Shabana 1,982,379	More than 80% of Indian "Naam Shabana" fans have also watched "Baahubali 2: The Conclusion"	
#5	Half Girlfriend 1,974,392	Indian file sharers tend to use the ISPs BSNL, Jio or Bharti Airtel to share	
#6	The Ghazi Attack 1,924,784	Nearly 70% of the film's fan base is from India	
#7	Kaabil 1,778,736	The city with the highest number of "Kaabil" fans is Chennai, Tamil Nadu	
#8	Commando 2 1,771,953	High-quality DVD rip on April 21, has encouraged P2P users to share the action drama	
#9	Phillauri 1,391,235	A total of 932,836 of P2P users sharing this file are located in India	
#10	Noor 1,154,037	More than half of the people who shared the new top 10 member "Noor" also shared "Half Girlfriend"	